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No. Name
Women
Isla Aimée Rush
Catherine Pearce
Sarah Palmer
Ruth Stapleton

License Cat.

g2

Club

Aprire Bicycles - HSS Hire
Iceni Velo
UEA - Streetlife Cycles
St Neots CC

Last Tm

05:28.4
06:14.1
06:17.3
06:39.2

Best Tm

05:28.4
05:03.6
05:14.0
06:17.4

Laps Total Tm

o N NN

44:49.0
45:06.3
45:38.0
42:29.6

Bunch Tm

44:49.0
45:06.3
45:38.0
42:29.6

Bunch gap  Bunch diff Diff

03:44.9
17.291 17.291
7.97 1lap

1lap



