Pos	No.	Name	License Cat.	Club	Last Tm	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap	Bunch diff	Diff
		Women										
1		Isla Aimée Rush	W	Aprire Bicycles - HSS Hire	05:28.4	05:28.4	7	44:49.0	44:49.0	03:44.9		
2		Catherine Pearce	W	Iceni Velo	06:14.1	05:03.6	7	45:06.3	45:06.3	17.291		17.291
3		Sarah Palmer	W	UEA - Streetlife Cycles	06:17.3	05:14.0	7	45:38.0	45:38.0	7.97		1 Lap
4		Ruth Stapleton	W	St Neots CC	06:39.2	06:17.4	6	42:29.6	42:29.6			1 Lap